



Request for Change Order

Procurement Services Division

Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

Date:	Apr 27, 202		
MinuteTrag (IQM2) ID #;			

W. J. Al. County of the second		Purchase Jun 8, 2021 ate:	Change Order #: 4	Department: Div	ision of Transportation
		Dept Contact: Ka	t: Kathleen Black Curcio		
Background and/or Reason for Change Order Request:	located at 140 N. County Chicago (Yellow Freight E	Farm Road, Wheaton (Building), Section #19-0 In date to Nov 30, 2024) Services for the Improven 140 Building and 140 Gara 20179-32-MG I, and last invoice allowed o	ge) and 1900 W. A	Arthur Drive, West
	-		WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
(A) Were not r	easonably foreseeable at the	time the contract was sig	gned.		
(B) The change	e is germane to the original c	ontract as signed.			
(C) Is in the be	est interest for the County of I				
		INCREAS	E/DECREASE		
A Starting con					\$1,156,637.00
B Net \$ chang	e for previous Change Order	S			
C Current con	tract amount (A + B)				\$1,156,637.00
D Amount of t	his Change Order	Increase [Decrease		
	ct amount (C + D)				\$1,156,637.00
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)				0.00%	
G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts)				0.00%	
		DECISION MEM	IO NOT REQUIRED		
Cancel entire of Change budge Increase/Decre		lose Contract to:	Contract Extension (2	29 days) >	Consent Only
Price shows:		should be:			
Decrease rema and close cont		ncrease encumbrance and close contract	Decrease encum	brance 🔲 Ind	crease encumbrance
		DECISION ME	EMO REQUIRED		
Increase (great	er than 29 days) contract exp	iration from: Jun 30, 2	2023 to: Nov 30, 2024	-	
] Increase ≥ \$2,5	00.00, or \geq 10%, of current co	ontract amount 🔲 Fund	ding Source		
OTHER - explair	below:				
/2-					
bc	6892	Apr 27, 2023	114		61.122
repared By (Initials		Date	Recommended for Approval	(Initials) Phone F	vt Date
				mada) Frione L	Date:
		UE A IE MAET R	(Initials Only)		
uyer		Date	Procurement Officer		5 2 23
nief Financial Offic Jecision Memos Ov		Date	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over \$25,	000)	Date
		- Juli	(Perision MELLIOS OVEL \$25)	UUU)	Date